7éme cross de la ville de Charleroi - 09/11/2014
Organisé par : CRAC
Parc de Monceau

Benjamin(e) s 600m

Cl.
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Dos.
323
9920
9921
269
9910
119
57
56
81
9909
327
217
9901
9900
9938
203
9946
9903
423
130
9948
49
42
9923
9936
9950
124
9941
9951
268
9914

Nom + prénom
OUBOUSKOUR ABDELLAH
ROUSSEAU ANAELLE
LAPLACA ALESSIO
JADOT NICOLAS
ROELANDS FELIX
DE MEESTER LYDWEN
DRUGMAND ANTHONIN
VREUX FLORINE
DEJASSE ESTEBAN
BOUCHEZ ALEXANDRE
KOUYATE BANGALY
ELITOK ALI SAMI
SCUMARRICI CELINE
SPAGNOLO MIGUEL
PETITJEAN PAULINE
TRIFFAUX SIMON
VIAENE MANON
FRERE NICOLAS
RULAND ALESSIO
ROUSSEAU CELIA
ROTTIERS NOKOMIS
TRIFAUX FLORINE
TREZZA JULIA
VANDORSLAER TRISTAN
ARNAUD MINON
HERNOUX CHLOE
VLIEGHE LUCIA
VERMAEGHE LILOU
KOUZA IMANE
ANGELUCCI LAURE
LANGLET VIOLETTE

Pupilles - Minimes D 1.200m

Cl.
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Dos.
6265
6303
6269
6408
9907
3288
9945
6208
9932
3512
9959
9930
3403
6235
3297
6268
3393
9949
9906
6486
3514
3530

Nom + prénom
DUBIE EMMA
KEMPENERS ALEXANDRA
FERNANDES NOEMIE
BOUDART JULIE
NOEL LUCIE
GONNE SARAH
SINTY MAYA
VERGALLO LUNA
LOHOUES ELMI
OUBOUSKOUR LEILA
HAMELAT KAMELIA
LIGOT LISA
LENGELEZ JADE
DUPONT CAMILLE
NEVEUX LARA
LERMUSIAUX TESS
DE MEESTER ELOINE
GOSSIAUX FLAVIE
NAESSENS CLARA
SABLON CASSANDRA
ARONNE LEA
SCHYNS LOUISE

Nais
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Nais
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2004
2002
2003
2005
2004
2003
2003
2005
2003
2004
2002
2004
2003
2003
2003
2005
2004

Ligue
CRAC

ONH

ACLO
ACLO
OSGA
FLEU

CRAC
ACLO

ACTE

CRAC
USTA

FLEU
ACLO

CRAC

CRAC

Ligue
MOHA
FLEU
MOHA
MOHA

OSGA

UAC

CRAC

ACTE

GOSP
CRAC
MOHA
ACLO

CRAC
ACLO
ACLO

(303 athletes)

Equipe

Equipe

Rés.
02.34.40
02.35.78
02.39.24
02.40.84
02.45.84
02.50.46
02.51.24
02.53.40
02.54.62
02.55.43
02.56.08
03.00.14
03.03.52
03.05.52
03.06.21
03.08.21
03.09.05
03.13.11
03.13.52
03.13.81
03.14.05
03.14.71
03.16.18
03.18.37
03.19.46
03.20.71
03.23.05
03.27.58
03.28.46
03.33.78
03.44.84

Rés.
04.50.40
04.56.81
04.57.24
04.57.74
05.02.11
05.02.96
05.03.46
05.04.14
05.06.55
05.09.71
05.11.11
05.21.84
05.24.40
05.26.34
05.26.81
05.31.49
05.32.05
05.32.34
05.32.71
05.36.58
05.38.21
05.39.52

Cat.
benjamin
benjamine
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamine
benjamin
benjamine
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamine
benjamin
benjamine
benjamin
benjamine
benjamin
benjamin
benjamine
benjamine
benjamine
benjamine
benjamin
benjamin
benjamine
benjamine
benjamine
benjamine
benjamine
benjamine

Cat.
minime
minime
minime
minime
minime
pupille
minime
minime
pupille
pupille
minime
minime
pupille
minime
pupille
minime
pupille
minime
minime
minime
pupille
pupille
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Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 


cl.
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Dos.
6337
3515
9960
3407
3396
3284
3272
9917
3264
9962
3590
9967
6446
9902
9961
3283
9940
3270
3511
9937
9934
3271
9926
9927
9939
6171
3589
6405
9913
3520
3513
3597
3329

7éme cross de la ville de Charleroi - 09/11/2014
Organisé par : CRAC

Nom + prénom
VIART FAUSTINE
CHARRON LOLA
HERNOUX NAOMIE
WATTIEZ NINA
THEYSKENS CASSANDRA
HERQUIN EMELINE
DRUGMAND NOEMIE
DENIS PERRINE
DEGUELDRE SOLENN
MERSCH TATIANA
GODEAU ELEA
LEA JUSTINE
NIEDZIELA ROSALIA
MICHAUX ORIANE
MICHEZ AMINA
DUPANLOUP EMELINE
PETITIJEAN EMMA
COQUEREAU ANABELLE
CHARLOT EMMA
ARNAUD LEA
FILIPPI SALOME
BRUART HARUMI
VANDERLINDEN LOUISE
PATERAKIS SOFIA
PETITJEAN CAMILLE
DRUGMAND LUDIVINE
DEPINOY JULIE
CHARRON CHLOE
PATUREAU LOUISON
HALBARDIER ROMANE
VANNUSCORPS ELISA
ANGELUCCI LISE
LEBRUN NOEMIE

Pupilles - Minimes H 1.200m

Cl.
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Dos.
3839
3830
3666

10106
9971
9972

379
9964
3660
3713
254
497
9931
116
106
9924
215
9911
9908
3832
235

Nom + prénom
ROUSEAU NICOLAS
MUSY RAPHAEL
ZGAJEWSKI EMILIEN
FERNANDES AURELIEN
POTIAUX NICOLAS
POTIAUX THOMAS
BOUDART ADRIEN
DE SANCTIS NATHAN
RIFFLART XAVIER
DETHIER ROMAIN
ROUSSEAU FLORIAN
HUSTIN FRANCOIS
LOHOUES NATHAN
HINDRYCKX JORIS
TRIFAUX SYLVAIN
PATUREAU VALENTIN
DEPESTELE LOUIS
ALBERTUCCIO MAEL
MARCHAND MARTIN
MINON NICOLAS
D INVERNO ANTOINE

Parc de Monceau

Nais
2002
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2003
2004
2004
2004
2002
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2003
2004
2002
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004

Nais
2002
2003
2002
2004
2004
2003
2005
2004
2002
2003
2004
2004
2002
2004
2005
2002
2004
2005
2002
2002
2005

Ligue
MOHA
ACLO

USTA
ACLO
FLEU

ACLO

GOSP

ACLO

ACLO

FLEU

ACLO
CRAC

ACLO

ACLO
ACLO
ACLO

CRAC
ACLO
CRAC
ACLO

Ligue
FLEU
USTA
ACLO

MOHA

ACCO
CRAC
USTA
CRAC

DS
FLEU

MOHA

CRAC
CRAC

Equipe

Equipe

Rés.
05.40.49
05.43.40
05.46.62
05.54.90
05.57.02
05.59.21
06.05.87
06.07.52
06.09.02
06.11.58
06.18.62
06.19.84
06.21.74
06.23.99
06.24.52
06.26.30
06.27.34
06.28.05
06.28.46
06.28.84
06.40.84
06.42.71
06.43.93
06.45.49
06.52.62
06.53.02
06.56.14
07.00.34
07.01.46
07.02.55
07.11.37
07.37.14
08.42.96

Rés.
04.46.81
04.48.27
04.50.93
04.53.27
04.55.08
04.57.93
04.58.68
05.00.55
05.06.40
05.06.93
05.08.37
05.09.58
05.09.90
05.14.05
05.14.55
05.16.21
05.17.08
05.17.74
05.18.34
05.18.87
05.19.40

Cat.

minime
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille
minime
pupille
pupille
pupille
minime
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille
minime
pupille
minime
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille

Cat.

minime
minime
minime
pupille
pupille
minime
pupille
pupille
minime
minime
pupille
pupille
minime
pupille
pupille
minime
pupille
pupille
minime
minime
pupille

Rg
15

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
16
20
21
22
17
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
18
31
19
32
33
34
35
36

«:oooo\lxlc»mmm.bwpmp—‘wmpfg

P =
= O © o


Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 


Cl. Dos.
22 3831
23 498
24 3990
25 123
26 9916
27 3842
28 9929
29 386
30 157
31 4012
32 192
33 3712
34 3829
35 9970
36 234
37 9919
38 418
39 128
40 156
41 219
42 105
43 243
44 9943
45 3827
46 499
47 9904
48 488
49 229
50 9905
51 245
52 9953
53 393

Cadettes -

Cl. Dos.

1 2194
2 2130
3 22711
4 261
5 106
6 2224
7 9944
8 2212
9 2209
10 171
11 298
12 297
13 159
14 75
15 77
16 170
17 9922
18 178
19 179
20 339
21 2270
22 9963

7éme cross de la ville de Charleroi - 09/11/2014
Organisé par : CRAC

Nom + prénom
TRIFFAUX BENJAMIN
SABLON GUILLAUME
SCHYNS HUGO
ADANT TOM
DUFRANE ANDREW
MINON MAXIME
LIGOT VICTOR
CHARLIER JULIEN
RENARD LOUIS
BREDA KYLLIAN
HADJ ABDALLAH WESLEY
DERCQ HIPPOLYTE
DUBOIS JUSTIN
HEMAL DRISS
DUBOIS THIMOTHEE
LAMBRECHTS CLEMENT
SOLAGNA NATHAN
NEVEUX ALIX
RENARD ALEXIS
SOLAGNA MAXIME
DEJASSE LOIS
SCOHY AUDRAN
BERTRAND NATHAN
THYS MAXIME
BARRY GADIRI
LEFEVRE THEO
DEPINOY GILLES
THYS ALEXANDRE
CANTURK NOURY
VAN DRIESSCHE ANTOINE
M'RADET ILYAN
LEPENNE LORENZO

Scolaires 2.600 m
Nom + prénom

VANDERELST ELISE
ROMPFF EVA
OUBOUSKOUR OUMAIMA
OUBOUSKOUR SAMIRA
BARET ELISABETH
JADOT CLEMENCE
SINTY SALOME
LEGAT TAMLYN
FEVRIER PAULINE
DUSSAUSSOIS EMMA
VANDENABEELE CYRIELLE
VANDENABEELE TYPHAINE
SOLAGNA MANON
HERQUIN AURELIE
DENAYER MARINNE
FIRLA ELISE
LETULLE ELISE
FAUCONNIER ALBANE
FAUCONNIER SOLENE
RAIWET MORGANE
CORDIER ELEA
VERBRUGGEN MAUDE

Parc de Monceau

Nais
2002
2005
2002
2004
2003
2003
2005
2004
2004
2003
2005
2002
2003
2004
2005
2002
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2002
2005

Nais
1998
1998
1999
2001
2001
1999
1999
1998
1998
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
1998
2001

Ligue
ACTE
CRAC
ACLO
ACLO

CRAC

CRAC
USTA
ACLO
ACLO
CRAC
USTA

USTA

MOHA
CRAC
USTA
MOHA
FLEU
ACTE

ACLO
CRAC

ACLO
ACLO

ACTE

ACLO

Ligue
MOHA
ACLO
CRAC
CRAC
UAC
MOHA

DS
CRAC
ACLO
ACLO
ACLO
MOHA
FLEU
FLEU
ACLO

FLEU
FLEU
ACTE
CRAC

Equipe

Equipe

Rés.
05.20.05
05.20.90
05.21.40
05.23.49
05.25.05
05.25.65
05.26.37
05.28.05
05.30.05
05.34.84
05.36.11
05.37.14
05.38.74
05.39.49
05.40.14
05.41.55
05.42.46
05.49.30
05.52.02
05.52.93
05.53.34
05.55.46
05.57.08
05.59.96
06.01.37
06.03.58
06.09.65
06.13.49
06.15.34
06.35.55
06.42.55
09.32.68

Rés.
10.10.37
11.14.11
11.19.99
11.28.24
11.29.18
11.43.68
11.47.71
11.48.24
11.55.71
12.07.43
12.29.62
12.29.87
12.43.78
13.01.43
13.07.65
13.08.62
13.11.05
13.35.43
13.50.81
13.58.87
14.00.02
14.12.65

Cat.

minime
pupille
minime
pupille
minime
minime
pupille
pupille
pupille
minime
pupille
minime
minime
pupille
pupille
minime
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille
minime
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille
minime
pupille

Cat.

scolaire
scolaire
scolaire
cadette
cadette
scolaire
scolaire
scolaire
scolaire
cadette
cadette
cadette
cadette
cadette
cadette
cadette
cadette
cadette
cadette
cadette
scolaire
cadette

Rg
11
12
12
13
13
14
14
15
16
15
17
16
17
18
19
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
19
27
28
29
30
31
32
20
33
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Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 


Cl.
23
24
25
26

Dos.
4344
2169
9942
2213

7éme cross de la ville de Charleroi - 09/11/2014
Organisé par : CRAC

Nom + prénom

BAVAY OCEANE
LEBLUS ANAIS
KADDOUR SALEMA
BALTEAU COLINE

Cadets - Scolaires H 3.000m

Cl. Dos.
1 2103
2 327
3 2088
4 2086
5 9958
6 9979
7 2132
8 205
9 9925

10 176
11 2131
12 2225
13 163
14 2185
15 9912
16 9935
17 183
18 9915
19 182
20 336
21 9952
22 178
23 87
24 159
25 2110
26 2090
27 277
Juniores -

Cl. Dos.
1 9965
2 9047
3 897
4 2428
5 2350
6 2324
7 9973
8 9989
9 2427

10 9957
11 2314
12 9956
13 9974
14 2339
15 9954
16 9918
17 0
18 2422
19 2383

Nom + prénom

HOCQUET NOAH
GROENNE ELIAN
ZICARI KILLIAN
HOGNE FLORIAN
MEDICI NANDO
LEGRAND ANTOINE
CORNANT JEREMY
LECHAT ANTOINE
DULIEU BARNABE
LOMBARDO LUCA
VANDERLINDEN HENRI
KRAAKMAN THEO
DEPESTELE THEO
LEFEBVRE FLORENT
ALBERTUCCIO ALIX
FILIPPI HUGO
DUBOIS CYRIL

VAN DIEST JONAS
DUBOIS TRISTAN
CHANTRENNE MAXIM
KOUZA YOUNES
TRIFFAUX NICOLAS
DERCQ ANTONIN
PAVOT LOUIS*
MOLON ARTHUR
LEROY LUCAS

LEPENNE FILIPPO ALESSANDR

Séniores - Masters 4.800 m
Nom + prénom

SOENEN VIRGINIE
DELETRAN NATHALIE

VAN DEN BERGH MARGAUX
VANMAECKELBERGHE ANNE

KUSTERS PASCALE
ROUSSEAU LAURENCE
VANSTEENE DAISY
PECTOR MURIELLE

VAN WERST MARIE CLAUDE

DUFRASNE JUSTINE
PATER JOCELYNE
LEROY JULIA

CICERO JOHANNA
DEMAIN CORINNE
VANESSE MYRIAM
KANKINDI MIREILLE
GOETHALS ALINE
SERVAIS ISABELLE
LAMBERT BERNADETTE

Parc de Monceau

Nais
1998
1998
1998
1998

Nais
1999
2000
1999
1998
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
1998
1998
2001
1999
1998
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
1999
1999
2001

Nais
1986
1976
1995
1974
1964
1979
1974
1967
1963
1993
1954
1992
1983
1967
1964
1975
1995
1977
1949

Ligue

ACLO

FLEU

Ligue
ACTE
ACTE

MOHA

MOHA
MOHA

DS

MOHA
CRAC
MOHA
MOHA

USTA

USTA
ACTE

ACTE
CRAC
MOHA
FLEU
MOHA
ACLO

Ligue

CABW
FLEU
UAC
ACLO

FLEU

ACLO

FLEU

ACLO
ACLO

Equipe

Equipe

Equipe

Rés.
14.13.46
14.55.93
15.28.49
15.39.24

Rés.
11.14.55
11.31.87
11.32.34
11.37.90
11.42.55
11.48.43
11.52.43
11.53.11
11.55.37
11.58.84
12.07.62
12.08.43
12.12.93
12.20.11
12.40.84
12.52.78
12.58.99
13.02.05
13.18.11
13.35.74
13.37.71
14.18.37
14.20.18
14.27.46
14.33.14
15.28.90

Rés.
19.20.43
19.41.90
20.33.49
21.02.99
22.02.24
22.08.27
23.04.96
23.20.34
23.25.84
24.00.11
24.03.99
24.50.99
25.06.58
25.18.74
25.30.46
25.38.24
26.02.81
29.04.46
29.04.68

Cat.

scolaire
scolaire
scolaire
scolaire

Cat.

scolaire
cadet
scolaire
scolaire
cadet
cadet
scolaire
cadet
scolaire
cadet
scolaire
scolaire
cadet
scolaire
scolaire
cadet
cadet
cadet
cadet
cadet
cadet
cadet
cadet
cadet
scolaire
scolaire

cadet

Cat.

séniore
master
séniore
master
master
séniore
master
master
master
séniore
master
séniore
séniore
master
master
master
séniore
master
master

Rg

10
11
12
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Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 

Alain Pillez
Texte surligné 


Juniors - Séniors - Masters H 7.000 m
Nom + prénom

Cl.
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Dos.
1040
1174
9991
9984
1098

58
1039
0
1302
3704
3586
65
3840
0
9989
3628
138
9995
3959
3707
1036
9998
1250
1091
133
9997
3702
9978
10001
1227
29
121
3562
3933
10000
1092
9996
3644
9928
3830
3744
9976
3706
3538
9999
3538
77
9992
3745
3837
3528
3585
9955
3581
3784

7éme cross de la ville de Charleroi - 09/11/2014
Organisé par : CRAC
Parc de Monceau

DOISON GREGOIRE
BOURDJI SABRI
MOURMAUX LAURENT
BENOIT THOMAS
HAUBE YVAN

DEJEAN THOMAS
LELONG RAPHAEL
GOETHALS BENOIT
GUIDO GIIANNI
DUPONT LESTHER
DUTRIFOY ALEXANDRE
DALEBROUX THOMAS
OUBOUSKOUR BRAHIM
EMERE BENJAMIN
DAMAGEUX REMI
LAMOUR JEAN
SCHIKOWSKY ALEX
BARAS FREDERIC
BLANCHART SAMUEL
COGNIAUX THIERRY
COLONVAL NICOLAS
LUST CHRISTOPHE
BAZIN MIKE

LIEGEOIS LOGAN
BELLANTE LORIS
DRYGALSKI TOM
MEDICI PHILIPPE
ROBERT CEDRIC
POTIAUX ALAIN
BAILLON XAVIER
MEGRET THOMAS
VANDENABEELE KILIAN
RODIA ANGELO
LACROIX MIGUEL
HOUYOUX JEAN-PIERRE
LUST MAXIME
FOSSEUR TOM

HADJ PAUL

DEPRETS EDDY
SANTOS DOROTEO
CASAERT BERTRAND
CORTVRINT GREG
DALEBROUX VINCENT
DRUGMAND FABIAN
BUSCAGLIA FREDERIC
DRUGMAND FABIAN
RAYMAKERS ANTOINE
BILON EUSEBE
DUTRIFOY JEAN BAPTISTE
LEPENNE GIAN FRANCESCO
RIFFLART ALAIN
DUBOIS DOMINIQUE
LEROY JEAN-PIERRE
DE SLOOVER ETIENNE
BAUDUIN VINCENT
N'KUBA INNOCENT

Nais
1995
1982
1973
1982
1984
1996
1989
1991
1985
1974
1973
1997
1970
1982
1988
1967
1996
1970
1972
1969
1986
1967
1993
1982
1996
1996
1968
1979
1970
1985
1997
1997
1966
1972
1972
1991
1996
1967
1968
1961
1977
1974
1967
1970
1980
1970
1997
1953
1976
1972
1963
1974
1971
1963
1967
1980

Ligue Equipe
DS
DS

DS
MOHA
DS

FLEU
DS
UAC
FLEU
CRAC

ARCH
CRAC

DS
GOSP
FLEU

CRAC
ACTE
ACLO

DS

FLEU
DS
ACLO
DS
ACLO

ACTE

ACLO

MOHA
UAC

FLEU
ACLO

ACLO
MOHA

UAC

ACLO
ACCO
USTA

UAC
CRAC

Rés.
23.27.21
23.54.62
24.06.27
24.08.37
24.20.90
24.25.14
24.31.65
24.44.81
24.45.96
24.46.18
24.53.52
25.02.24
25.04.78
25.18.27
25.24.49
25.25.40
25.28.34
25.32.52
25.39.62
26.04.52
26.05.21
26.06.40
26.18.37
26.32.27
26.57.65
27.03.84
27.09.34
27.09.58
27.17.93
27.36.21
27.37.27
27.37.99
27.50.34
27.58.11
28.05.05
28.10.93
28.17.21
28.38.08
28.39.34
28.46.99
28.58.18
29.08.40
29.12.81
29.15.99
29.16.21
29.39.84
31.02.71
31.25.84
31.40.27
31.45.58
32.56.30
33.18.46
34.06.74
34.25.18

Cat.

sénior
sénior
master
sénior
sénior
junior
sénior
sénior
sénior
master
master
junior
master
sénior
sénior
master
junior
master
master
master
sénior
master
sénior
sénior
junior
junior
master
master
master
sénior
junior
junior
master
master
master
sénior
junior
master
master
master
master
master
master
master
sénior
master
junior
master
master
master
master
master
master
master
master
sénior
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14

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
15
23

24
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26
27
28
29
30
31
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Cl.
57
58
59

Dos.
3697
3669
3842

7éme cross de la ville de Charleroi - 09/11/2014
Organisé par : CRAC

Nom + prénom
VAN DRIESSCHE FREDERIC
SABLON DOMINIQUE
BRUNO LUIGI

Cross court D/H 1.400 m - 2.800 m

Cl.
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Dos.
9983
887
10003
9987
812
901
19
9981
837
2531
803
1050
1120
9985
1078
9977
1044
26
1041
3945
1093
10002
9990
9994
9988
9993
3834
3843
3576
3798
9975
3559
3948

Nom + prénom
DUPONT MARION
OUBOUSKOUR AICHA
HENIN VIRGINIE
CHAUSSIER OCEANE
NIHOUL MARIE
STIL JULIE
THEYS CHLOE
LEGRAND CAROLYNE
DI BERARDO LORENA
NOWAKOWSKI ANNICK
VAN AERSCHOT LAETITIA
NIHOUL SIMON
CAUDRON VINCENT
BENOIT MATHIEU
LUCION ALEXANDRE
DARCK JONATHAN
SOUDANT NICOLAS
VANDEPOPELIERE ROMAIN
MEGRET ALEXANDRE
WOZNY ERIC
FEVRIER THOMAS
GROUX DAVID
MARLIER ALEXANDRE
HONOREZ BENOIT
CHAUSSIER FABRICE
BIAUMET ANDRE
BERTRAND MICHEL
CHARLIER BENOIT
SEPTROUX FREDERIC
JADOT BENOIT
CAMBIER PIERRE
DENAYER VINCENT
ANGELUCCI EDOUARD

Parc de Monceau

Nais
1973
1970
1959

Nais
1995
1995
1984
1995
1992
1987
1996
1997
1990
1977
1981
1995
1994
1985
1990
1993
1992
1997
1993
1965
1995
1975
1997
1988
1968
1950
1960
1976
1969
1973
1997
1964
1955

Ligue
ACTE
CRAC
CRAC

Ligue

CRAC

CRAC
UAC
FLEU

DS

CRAC
GOSP
CRAC
MOHA

ACLO

OSGA
FLEU
DS
CRAC
CRAC

GOSP
CRAC
UAC
ONH

FLEU
CRAC

Equipe

Equipe

Rés.

Rés.
05.18.55
05.23.81
05.30.02
05.47.27
05.56.14
06.00.05
06.05.30
06.05.81
06.48.24
06.53.30
08.38.96
09.17.65
09.21.49
09.26.08
09.45.14
09.48.84
10.01.40
10.09.96
10.12.27
10.13.90
10.44.55
10.46.05
11.28.55
11.36.81
11.54.27
11.58.14
12.22.68
12.29.55
12.43.43
13.10.84
13.15.08
13.17.27
17.58.58

Cat.

master
master
master

Cat.

séniore
séniore
séniore
séniore
séniore
séniore
juniore
juniore
séniore
master
séniore
sénior
sénior
sénior
sénior
sénior
sénior
junior
sénior
master
sénior
master
junior
sénior
master
master
master
master
master
master
junior
master
master

Rg
32
33
34
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